
EA
ST

ER
N

AV
E

LO
NG

  B
EA

CH
FR

WY
RT

E  
71

0

LA  JUNCTION

RY

61ST

ST

RANDOLPH

ST
S P

R R

SAN  ANTONIO

RANCHO

P

389

1

-

BK
6328

BK
6315

PG
16

PG
20

PG
13

RANDOLPHST

2610±SF

STA 238 + 00

R=
709

9.6
6

N 
82

°4
9'3

0"E
, 2

04
.17

 FT
 FR

OM
 E 

LIN
E

LA
 C

ITY
 D

EP
T W

AT
ER

 &
 PO

W
ER

 R
/W

N 
7°

10
'30

"E

6514

6314

65
19

100

SBE 872-19-278 B-7

29620±SF

15680±SF
SBE 872-19-278 B-9 1.98±AC

100

2.72±AC
40160±SF

1.00±AC
1.93±AC
0.35± " P ST
1.58±AC

30930±SF

10020±SF

1186.65

1.73±AC

10890±SF

36150±SF

30
0.0

1

S 7
°3

9'1
0"W

129.54

N 7
°10

'30
"E

R=955.39  172.19

R=370.26  349.29

361.03R=349.26

15250±SF

30

PVT   ST

3.08 AC

3.689 AC

16120±SF

16600±SF

691.55

33

S 7
°1

0'3
0"W

  2
17

.80

S 82°49'30"E
302.64

N 82°49'30"W

70.64S 75°05'47"E

50.12S 78°49'15"E

CF
  1

55
4

N 
7°

39
'10

"E
S  

17
42

.09
 FT

 FR
OM

 S 
 LI

NE
 O

F
SL

AU
SO

N 
AV

E 
10

0 F
T W

ID
E

PE
R 

FM
  1

05
57

6 0

6 0

POR SBE 872-19-277PAR 6

R=
71

00

N 82°49'30"W

S 82°49'30"E

50

61STST

35

10020±SF

(32

17

17

(26

(25

(36

( 819

(23

(5

(31

(10

( 809(37

( 817

(28

(27

( 808

( 818

( 813

(810

(19
(20( 815

(16

( 814

N 82°49'30"E

546.67

558.27

441.56

N 
7°

39
'10

"E
30

0.0
1

30
0

536.91

28
0.8

0

250

PVT  ST

200

26
7.8

0
12

0 SBE 872-19-278 B-6

844.90

200

200

536.91

21
7.8

0

182.24

441.56

180.92

43
1.8

6

180.89

151

200

161.38150.94

50

36
.93

12
0

C/
L O

F L
ON

G 
BE

AC
H 

FR
W

Y
PE

R 
MM

 16
2

R=990.32

89
.92

( UNDERPASS )

51
.02

26
7.8

0

50

46

46

31.26S 82°49'30"E

30

534.41

53.83

7800±SF

SHEET

P. A.
6331-5,6,7 & 8
6332-13

TRA REVISED
770726109
2008073002002002-29

OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

COPYRIGHT © 2002

SEARCH NO

MAPPING AND GIS
SERVICES

SCALE 1" = 100'

6332 14 6314
6514

q
6519 2008073002002004-27,29

2011012502034001-27
2011012502042001-27

Date Printed: 4/6/2021 3:36:03 PM
Date Saved: 4/7/2021 9:08:40 AM

FINAL

2014100902020001-27
2014100902048001-27
*2021040702-27

2022




